[Pr. [V].

CONTHENTS.

Audit Department ..

Bank of New Zealand Shares Account

Cheviot Estate Account .

Cook Islands Department

Crown Law Office

Customs Department

Defence Department

Deteriorated Lands Account .

Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account

Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act 1920
Depreciation Fund Account

Electoral Department

Electric Supply Account

External Affairs Department

Government Fire Insurance Fund

Government Life Insurance Department

Government Stores Marine Insurance Fund ..

Greymouth Harbour Board—=Special Coal Rate. .

Hauraki Plains Settlement Account ..

Immigration Department .

Industries and Commerce Department

Internal Affairs Department .

Justice Department

Labour Department

Land Assurance Fund .

Land and Deeds Department

Land and Income Tax Department

Land for Settlements Account

Land for Settlements Account (Dlscharrfed Sold]er@
Settlement Account) .. ..

Lands and Survey Depa,rtment—
Auckland Museum Endowment Account
Bluff Harbour Endowment Account
Clutha River Trust Account
Goraldine County River District Account
Gore High School Endowment Account
Greymouth Technical and Hokitika

Schools Account

Hunter Soldiers’ Assistance Trust A( count
Hutt Valley Land Settlement Account .
New Zealand University ndowment ( chtland)

th

Account

North TIsland Experlmental Dairv School
Account

Otago Boys’ and Glrls ngh Schools Endowment
Account

Otago University Endowment Aocount .

Primary Education Endowment Deposit Ac-
count

Rotorua College and Gmmmmr School Acoonn(

Secondary Education Endowment Deposit
Account

Taranaki Scholarshlp }Lndowment Account

Victoria College Endowment Account .

Waipiata - Hamiltons Library Endowment
Account

Wairoa Harbour Endowment Account

Wanganui Harbour Endowment Account

Wanganui River Trust Account

Legislative Department

ACCOUNTS UNDER

Agriculture Department.
Education Department.
General Purposes Relief Account.
Health Department.
Kauri Gum Industry Account.
Lands and Survey Department—
Departmental.
Crown Lands,

196
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70

72

74
75

198
76

199
717
82

78
79
80
81
195

Main Highways Account .. .. .
Marine Department .. ..
Mines Department ..
Mining Advances Account
Moumahaki Endowment Deposit Account
National Endowment Account
National Endowment Trust Account
National Provident Fund .
National Provident Fund and Frlendly Socxetles
Department .. .. ..
Native Department .
Native Department—qutrlct Maon Land Boards
Native Trust Office .. .
Nauru and Ocean Islands Account
Naval Defence
Police Department, ..
Post and Telegraph J)opartment
Prime Minister’s Department
Printing and Stationery Department
Prisons Department
Public Debt Redemption Fund
Public Service Commissioner’s Office
Public Service Superannuation Fund ..
Public Works Department—Ellesmere and Foxsyth
Reclamation and Akaroa Railway Trust Account
Railways Department ..
Railways Superannuation Fund
Rangitaiki Land Drainage Account
Reserve Fund Account ..
Samoan Loan Sinking Fund ..
Samoan Loan Suspense Account
Scenic Reserves Account ..
Secientific and Industrial Research Department
Stamp Duties Department
State Advances Office—
Settlers Branch
Rural Advances Branch
Workers Branch
Local Authorities Branch
Public Debt Sinking Funds Branch
Advances Office Sinking Fund Account
Housing Account .
Loans to Tmployers for Workers Dwelhngq
Account .
Fruit Preserving Industry Account ..
Cold Storage Advances Account
Fishing Industry Promotion Account
Repatriation ..
State Coal-mines
State Fire Insurance Office
State Fire [nsurance Office—Accident Branch
State Forests Account
Swamp Land Drainage Ace ount
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Tourist and Health Resorts Department
Treasury Department ..
Valuation Department
Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement
Account .
Westiport Harbour Account

AUDIT.

Mental Hospitals Department.
Native Land Settlement Account.
Pensions Department.
Public Trust Office.

‘ Public Works Department,

|

PAGE
83
86
88
90

196

200
7]
91

92

94

96
102
103
104
105
107
111
112
114
132
133
134

136
137
146
149
150
151
151
152
153
157

158
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
177
178
179
183
185
186
191
192

193
194



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

