CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PA(4)
Audit Department	3	Main Highways Account	83
Bank of New Zealand Shares Account	3	Marine Department	86
Cheviot Estate Account	4	Mines Department	88
Cook Islands Department	5	Mining Advances Account	90
Crown Law Office	7	Moumahaki Endowment Deposit Account	196
Customs Department	8	National Endowment Account	200
	9	National Endowment Trust Account	7]
Deteriorated Lands Account	14	National Provident Fund	91
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account	14	National Provident Fund and Friendly Societies	
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act 1920	i	Department	92
Depreciation Fund Account	16	Native Department	94
Electoral Department	17	Native Department—District Maori Land Boards	96
Electoral Department	18	Native Trust Office	102
External Affairs Department	45	Nauru and Ocean Islands Account	103
Government Fire Insurance Fund	45	Naval Defence	104
Government Life Insurance Department	46	Police Department	105
Government Stores Marine Insurance Fund	47	Post and Telegraph Department	107
Greymouth Harbour Board—Special Coal Rate	48	Prime Minister's Department	111
Hauraki Plains Settlement Account	49	Printing and Stationery Department	112
Immigration Department	50 j	Prisons Department	114
Industries and Commerce Department	51	Prisons Department Public Debt Redemption Fund	132
Internal Affairs Department	52	Public Service Commissioner's Office	133
Internal Affairs Department Justice Department Labour Department Land Assurance Fund Land and Deeds Department Land Assurance Fund Land Assurance Fund	56	Public Service Superannuation Fund	134
Labour Department	58	Public Works Department—Ellesmere and Forsyth	
Land Assurance Fund	59	Reclamation and Akaroa Railway Trust Account	136
Land and Deeds Department	60	Railways Department	-137
Land and Income Tax Department	61	Railways Superannuation Fund	146
Land for Settlements Account	196	Rangitaiki Land Drainage Account	149
Land for Settlements Account (Discharged Soldiers		Reserve Fund Account	150
Settlement Account)	62	Samoan Loan Sinking Fund	151
Lands and Survey Department—		Samoan Loan Suspense Account	151
Auckland Museum Endowment Account	63	Scenic Reserves Account	152
Bluff Harbour Endowment Account	64	Scientific and Industrial Research Department	153
Clutha River Trust Account	65	Stamp Duties Department	157
Geraldine County River District Account	66	State Advances Office—	
Gore High School Endowment Account	67	Settlers Branch	158
Greymouth Technical and Hokitika High		Settlers Branch	160
Schools Account	68	Workers Branch Local Authorities Branch	161
Hunter Soldiers' Assistance Trust Account	69	Local Authorities Branch	162
Hutt Valley Land Settlement Account	70	Public Debt Sinking Funds Branch	163
New Zealand University Endowment (Westland)	İ	Advances Office Sinking Fund Account	164
Account	73	Housing Account	165
North Island Experimental Dairy School		Loans to Employers for Workers' Dwellings	
Account	72	Account	166
Otago Boys' and Girls' High Schools Endowment		Fruit Preserving Industry Account	167
Account	74	Cold Storage Advances Account	168
Otago University Endowment Account	75	Fishing Industry Promotion Account	169
Primary Education Endowment Deposit Ac-		Repatriation	170
count	198	State Coal-mines	171
Rotorua College and Grammar School Account	76	State Fire Insurance Office	177
Secondary Education Endowment Deposit		State Fire Insurance Office—Accident Branch	178
Account	199	State Forests Account	179
Taranaki Scholarship Endowment Account	77	Swamp Land Drainage Account	183
Victoria College Endowment Account	82	Swamp Land Drainage Account Teachers' Superannuation Fund Tourist and Health Resorts Department.	185
Waipiata - Hamiltons Library Endowment		2 Curio and 22 Curio 2 Copar Curion	186
Account	78	Treasury Department	191
Wairoa Harbour Endowment Account	79	Valuation Department	192
Wanganui Harbour Endowment Account	80	Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement	
Wanganui River Trust Account Logislative Department	81	Account	193
Legislative Department	195	Westport Harbour Account	194

ACCOUNTS UNDER AUDIT.

Agriculture Department.
Education Department.
General Purposes Relief Account.
Health Department.
Kauri Gum Industry Account.
Lands and Survey Department—
Departmental.
Crown Lands,

Mental Hospitals Department. Native Land Settlement Account. Pensions Department. Public Trust Office. Public Works Department.